Parameter
Operating Wavelength
Coupling Power Ratio (CPR)
- 40 to +85°C
89mm x 51mm x 8.0mm
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Package Dimensions (LxWxH)

Fiber Converter
INPUT MODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT MODE
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
Type*
A=50/125
Output Fiber
B=62.5/125
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorWavelength
Operating Input Fiber
10=1.0m
5=Hi980
SMC
85=850nm
SS=Custom
55=1550nm
31=1310nm
4=2mm jacket
3=3mm jacket
loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
.
.
.
20=2.0m
4=Hi780
6=Hi1060
Type
3=ClearCurve
      ZBL(G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
(G.657.A1)
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
7 = LC/APC
Connector
In Out
*1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.